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MADRID TROFEO SAN ISIDRO 2019_ACTA 27
MADRID, 12/5/2019

SAN ISIDRO M2009+F2010 4 de 9 Pruebas

Masc, 10 años
1. EIC M86 EP1211 182,50
2. 00573 - C.N. Leganes 00573 143,00
3. 00426 - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 135,00
4. SANCHINARRO VALLE VSANCH 132,50
5. ESCORIAL GSD ESCGSD 123,00
6. 01346 - C.N. Mejorada 2007 01346 119,00
7. SUERTE GSD SUGSD 112,00
8. CN MALVAR ESCUELA E1318 106,00
9. SAFA MADRID EP1200 105,00

10. LAS ROZAS GSD ROGSD 102,00
11. VALDEBERNARDO VALLE VVALD 98,00
12. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 90,00
13. TABLAS VALLE VTABLAS 89,00
14. COLEGIO VILLALKOR E1565 86,00
15. 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 79,00
16. CN SAN BLAS ESCUELA E151 67,00
17. 00828 - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 63,00
18. COLEGIO ABACO ABACO 62,00
19. 00172 - C.N. Aranjuez 00172 55,00

00561 - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 55,00
21. CN VALLMONT ESCUELA E1353 53,00
22. CN VILLA VALDEMORO EP1208 52,00
23. P1206 - C.N. Villalba P1206 50,00
24. 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 00150 48,00
25. MAKO ESCUELA EMAKO 47,00
26. ALCALA GSD ALGSD 37,00
27. CN  CIUDAD ALCORCON E1350 35,00
28. 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 29,00
29. 00876 - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 28,00
30. HISPAOCIO ESCUELA HISPAO 22,00
31. SAN JUAN BOSCO SJBOSCO 19,00
32. BARAJAS ESCUELA ESCBA 18,00
33. 00109 - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 15,00
34. 00417 - C.N. Coslada 00417 12,00
35. ALAMEDA DE OSUNA ALAMEDA 7,00
36. GUADARRMA GSD GUAGSD 6,00
37. CN SUROESTE ESCUELA E1332 4,00
38. MORATALAZ GSD MOGSD 3,00
39. 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 -

CN BOADILLA ESCUELA EP1205 -
00559 - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 -
01121 - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 -
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01152 - C.N. Las Matas 01152 -
ESCUELA RACE RACE -
VILLANUEVA  CAÑADA VILLACAÑ -
EUROCOLEGIO CASVI CASVI -

Fem, 9 años
1. VALDEBERNARDO VALLE VVALD 240,00
2. ALCALA GSD ALGSD 231,00
3. SANCHINARRO VALLE VSANCH 175,00
4. LAS ROZAS GSD ROGSD 162,00
5. EIC M86 EP1211 159,50
6. 00417 - C.N. Coslada 00417 133,00
7. COLEGIO ABACO ABACO 131,00
8. CN  CIUDAD ALCORCON E1350 104,00
9. SAFA MADRID EP1200 94,50

10. SAN JUAN BOSCO SJBOSCO 94,00
11. COLEGIO VILLALKOR E1565 83,00
12. CN VALLMONT ESCUELA E1353 81,00
13. 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 77,00
14. 00876 - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 68,00

MORATALAZ GSD MOGSD 68,00
ESCORIAL GSD ESCGSD 68,00

17. BARAJAS ESCUELA ESCBA 63,00
18. 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 61,00
19. CN SAN BLAS ESCUELA E151 58,00
20. 01346 - C.N. Mejorada 2007 01346 48,00
21. GUADARRMA GSD GUAGSD 47,00
22. 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 00150 43,00
23. 00109 - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 42,00
24. 01121 - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 41,00

TABLAS VALLE VTABLAS 41,00
26. 00828 - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 34,00
27. SUERTE GSD SUGSD 19,00
28. CN MALVAR ESCUELA E1318 13,00
29. 01152 - C.N. Las Matas 01152 4,00
30. 00426 - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 3,00
31. CN SUROESTE ESCUELA E1332 2,00
32. 00559 - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 1,00
33. 00573 - C.N. Leganes 00573 -

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 -
EUROCOLEGIO CASVI CASVI -
ALAMEDA DE OSUNA ALAMEDA -
00172 - C.N. Aranjuez 00172 -
CN VILLA VALDEMORO EP1208 -
00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 -
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CN BOADILLA ESCUELA EP1205 -
00561 - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -
P1206 - C.N. Villalba P1206 -
HISPAOCIO ESCUELA HISPAO -
MAKO ESCUELA EMAKO -
ESCUELA RACE RACE -
VILLANUEVA  CAÑADA VILLACAÑ -

Todos, Prebenjamín Mixto
1. EIC M86 EP1211 610,00
2. SANCHINARRO VALLE VSANCH 593,50
3. VALDEBERNARDO VALLE VVALD 576,00
4. LAS ROZAS GSD ROGSD 546,00
5. ALCALA GSD ALGSD 538,00
6. COLEGIO ABACO ABACO 453,00
7. COLEGIO VILLALKOR E1565 435,00
8. ESCORIAL GSD ESCGSD 423,00
9. SUERTE GSD SUGSD 377,00

10. 00417 - C.N. Coslada 00417 363,00
11. CN MALVAR ESCUELA E1318 361,00
12. CN VALLMONT ESCUELA E1353 360,00
13. SAFA MADRID EP1200 325,50
14. 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 303,00
15. 01346 - C.N. Mejorada 2007 01346 293,00

MORATALAZ GSD MOGSD 293,00
17. CN  CIUDAD ALCORCON E1350 263,00
18. 00573 - C.N. Leganes 00573 257,00
19. TABLAS VALLE VTABLAS 252,00
20. SAN JUAN BOSCO SJBOSCO 233,00
21. 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 214,00
22. BARAJAS ESCUELA ESCBA 187,00
23. 00426 - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 138,00
24. CN SAN BLAS ESCUELA E151 125,00
25. 00828 - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 97,00
26. 00876 - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 96,00
27. 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 00150 91,00
28. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 90,00
29. 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 79,00
30. 00109 - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 57,00
31. 00172 - C.N. Aranjuez 00172 55,00

00561 - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 55,00
33. GUADARRMA GSD GUAGSD 53,00
34. CN VILLA VALDEMORO EP1208 52,00
35. P1206 - C.N. Villalba P1206 50,00
36. MAKO ESCUELA EMAKO 47,00
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37. 01121 - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 41,00
38. HISPAOCIO ESCUELA HISPAO 22,00
39. ALAMEDA DE OSUNA ALAMEDA 7,00
40. CN SUROESTE ESCUELA E1332 6,00
41. 01152 - C.N. Las Matas 01152 4,00
42. 00559 - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 1,00
43. CN BOADILLA ESCUELA EP1205 -

EUROCOLEGIO CASVI CASVI -
ESCUELA RACE RACE -
VILLANUEVA  CAÑADA VILLACAÑ -


